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RUBBER SAFETY HYGIENE (GROUP) LTD

HYDROMIST® 35

An all-in-one carpet cleaner with an agitating brush that
cleans in a single pass, providing a deep, powerful clean.
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WARRANTY

Subject to conditions

Model
Product Code

SPECIFICATIONS

Voltage AC (~) / Frequency V/Hz
Vacuum motor power w
Pump type

Pump power w
Pump pressure bar/psi
Brush width cm
Brush speed rom
Airflow rate I/s
Solution flow rate I/min

Vacuum / water lift

Brush adjustment

Sound pressure level dB(A)
Solution tank capacity litres
Recovery tank capacity litres
Dimensions (L x W x H) cm
Weight kg
Cable length m

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

6m low pressure hose (up to 100psi)
15m low pressure hose (up to 100psi)
Standard upholstery tool

Heavy duty upholstery tool

Upholstery cleaning kit inc. hose & tool

Wand - single jet stainless steel (up to 400psi)

6M LOW PRESSURE 15M LOW
HOSE PRESSURE HOSE

FLOOR TYPES

kPa / mmwg

STANDARD

Hydromist® 35
HM35

230/50
1350
Electrovanne
180
6.9/100
45
1800
425
6.8
30/3059
Floating
78
35
35
93 x 47 x 88
47
15

20-0175-0000
20-0176-0000
20-0179-0000
20-0182-0000
20-0183-0000
20-0177-0000

HEAVY DUTY
UPHOLSTERY TOOL  UPHOLSTERY TOOL

UPHOLSTERY WAND
CLEANING KIT

CARPETS
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